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BELL

BREATHITT

FLOYD

HARLAN

KNOTT

KNOX

MAGOFFIN

MARTIN

MORGAN

MUHLENBERG

County

8077017

8138028

8360443
8360447
8365548
8365615
8365616
8365646
8365656
8365658
8365661
8368070
8368084

8480221
8480270
8485463
8485511
8485513
8487036

8600542
8600545
8600567
8600569
8605349

8610534
8615353

8770207

8800278
8808002

8880104

8890169
8895009

Permit No

RN-7

RN-6

MI-1
MI-11
RN-1
RN-7
RN-7
MI-3
MI-7
MI-5
MI-5
RN-6
NW-1

RN-1
MI-11
RN-2
RN-3
RN-5
RN-5

RN-3
MA-17
RN-4
SU-5
RN-2

MI-2
AM-3

RN-2

MI-4
MI-16

MI-1

SU-3
MI-24

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION

REVELATION ENERGY LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
MATT/CO INC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION
LIBERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

INFINITY ENERGY, INC
SEQUOIA ENERGY LLC
SEQUOIA ENERGY LLC
VIRGINIA FUEL CORPORATION
VIRGINIA FUEL CORPORATION
VIRGINIA FUEL CORPORATION

ICG HAZARD LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC
KNOTT COUNTY COAL, LLC
CBD RESOURCES, INC.
KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
CZAR COAL CORPORATION

OPTION LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

CCU COAL AND CONSTRUCTION, LLC
KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

04/24/2019

04/25/2019

04/01/2019
04/08/2019
04/25/2019
04/08/2019
04/08/2019
04/22/2019
04/10/2019
04/23/2019
04/29/2019
04/25/2019
04/24/2019

04/25/2019
04/18/2019
04/04/2019
04/26/2019
04/30/2019
04/26/2019

04/08/2019
04/01/2019
04/11/2019
04/11/2019
04/04/2019

04/30/2019
04/15/2019

04/30/2019

04/26/2019
04/10/2019

04/16/2019

04/22/2019
04/23/2019

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

HAZARD
HAZARD
PIKEVILLE
HAZARD
HAZARD
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

HAZARD

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

Regional Office
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MUHLENBERG

OHIO

PERRY

PIKE

WEBSTER

County

8895019
8895020

8899004

8920123
8925012

8975132
8975139
8975148

8980827
8984353

8984354

8984460

9175023
9175023

Permit No

MI-3
RN-7

RN-3

MI-8
RN-7

RN-5
MI-10
RN-4

RN-7
MI-3

MI-11

RN-3

MI-16
MI-15

Type

KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC
THE MUHLENBERG COUNTY COAL
COMPANY LLC
KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC

WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC

BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

MATT/CO INC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
MATT/CO INC

WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

04/01/2019
04/16/2019

04/09/2019

04/25/2019
04/09/2019

04/30/2019
04/15/2019
04/11/2019

04/15/2019
04/10/2019

04/30/2019

04/15/2019

04/30/2019
04/30/2019

Final Date

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

HAZARD
HAZARD
HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

Regional Office


